
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name=
ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2005/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200507010003
30890

07/01/2005
02:41:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

200507010003
30920

07/01/2005
02:41:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DEMOSS
CHRIS A

200507010003
30910

07/01/2005
02:41:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DANIEL &
JOSEPH
ENTERPRISES
INC

200507010003
30980

07/01/2005
02:41:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SAWYER
DWIGHT A

200507060003
36830

07/06/2005
11:15:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHESTNUT,
CHRISTOPHE
R T

200507060003
36840

07/06/2005
11:15:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GANDY EARL
EDWARD JR

200507060003
36860

07/06/2005
11:15:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLETON,
GEORGE O

200507060003
36850

07/06/2005
11:15:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LANDVIEW
INC

200507060003
36880

07/06/2005
11:15:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLINGHAM,
JEREMY W

200507120003
49930

07/12/2005
03:30:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OZLEY,
HAROLD

200507120003
49920

07/12/2005
03:30:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KENDRICK,
TIMOTHY J

200507120003
49910

07/12/2005
03:30:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JACKSON,
BILLIE S

200507120003
49940

07/12/2005
03:30:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALDROP
JOHN A

200507070003
38710

07/07/2005
08:15:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

2 PESOS
MEXICAN
CAFE INC

200507070003
38680

07/07/2005
08:07:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WEBB
GENERATORS
INC

200507070003
38720

07/07/2005
08:17:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NESMITH
WANDA

200507110003
44970

07/11/2005
01:30:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DJS DIXIE
PRINTING CO
INC

200308060005
10020

200507110003
44980

07/11/2005
01:30:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DJS DIXIE
PRINTING CO
INC

200411300006
55020



200507110003
45030

07/11/2005
01:30:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VIATOR
SHAWN D

200411010005
99960

200507110003
45000

07/11/2005
01:30:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WRIGHT,
PHILLIP C

200407130003
87550

200507110003
45040

07/11/2005
01:30:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

THOMAS
EDWIN L

200501040000
01190

200507110003
45020

07/11/2005
01:30:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WALDROP
EMMA D

200401210000
36680

200507110003
45100

07/11/2005
01:31:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SMITH JANICE 200503230001
31030

200507110003
45090

07/11/2005
01:31:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SMITH
JOHNNY

200303170001
61410

200507110003
45220

07/11/2005
01:31:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KEEF RANDY
A

200503290001
42240

200507110003
45180

07/11/2005
01:31:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAY TARA L 200411190006
38090

200507110003
45270

07/11/2005
01:31:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HILL JERRY W 200501240000
35060

200507110003
45300

07/11/2005
01:31:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GALLEGOS
JOSE

200407160003
93130

200507110003
45310

07/11/2005
01:31:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FREEMAN
JOHN O

200412300007
08000

200507110003
45320

07/11/2005
01:31:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOLMAR
RODNEY A

200501200000
30370


