Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2005/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200507010003 30890	07/01/2005 02:41:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC						·
200507010003 30920	07/01/2005 02:41:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DEMOSS CHRIS A						
200507010003 30910	07/01/2005 02:41:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DANIEL & JOSEPH ENTERPRISES INC						
200507010003 30980	07/01/2005 02:41:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SAWYER DWIGHT A						
200507060003 36830	07/06/2005 11:15:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHESTNUT, CHRISTOPHE R T						
200507060003 36840	07/06/2005 11:15:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GANDY EARL EDWARD JR						
200507060003 36860	07/06/2005 11:15:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLETON, GEORGE O						
200507060003 36850	07/06/2005 11:15:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LANDVIEW INC						
200507060003 36880	07/06/2005 11:15:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLINGHAM, JEREMY W						
200507120003 49930	07/12/2005 03:30:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OZLEY, HAROLD						
200507120003 49920	07/12/2005 03:30:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KENDRICK, TIMOTHY J						
200507120003 49910	07/12/2005 03:30:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JACKSON, BILLIE S						
200507120003 49940	07/12/2005 03:30:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALDROP JOHN A						
200507070003 38710	07/07/2005 08:15:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	2 PESOS MEXICAN CAFE INC						
200507070003 38680	07/07/2005 08:07:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WEBB GENERATORS INC						
200507070003 38720	07/07/2005 08:17:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NESMITH WANDA						
200507110003 44970	07/11/2005 01:30:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DJS DIXIE PRINTING CO INC					200308060005 10020	
200507110003 44980	07/11/2005 01:30:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DJS DIXIE PRINTING CO INC					200411300006 55020	

200507110003 45030	07/11/2005 01:30:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VIATOR SHAWN D			200411010005 99960	
200507110003 45000	07/11/2005 01:30:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WRIGHT, PHILLIP C			200407130003 87550	
200507110003 45040	07/11/2005 01:30:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	THOMAS EDWIN L			200501040000 01190	
200507110003 45020	07/11/2005 01:30:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WALDROP EMMA D			200401210000 36680	
200507110003 45100	07/11/2005 01:31:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SMITH JANICE			200503230001 31030	
200507110003 45090	07/11/2005 01:31:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SMITH JOHNNY			200303170001 61410	
200507110003 45220	07/11/2005 01:31:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KEEF RANDY A			200503290001 42240	
200507110003 45180	07/11/2005 01:31:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAY TARA L			200411190006 38090	
200507110003 45270	07/11/2005 01:31:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HILL JERRY W			200501240000 35060	
200507110003 45300	07/11/2005 01:31:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GALLEGOS JOSE			200407160003 93130	
200507110003 45310	07/11/2005 01:31:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FREEMAN JOHN O			200412300007 08000	
200507110003 45320	07/11/2005 01:31:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOLMAR RODNEY A			200501200000 30370	